Deburring and Chamfering Tools
Phone: 0086-13666499969 (WhatsApp)
Fax: 0086-576-89891099
e-mail: becca@purros.com
Website: www.burnishingtoolhome.com
PURROS Machinery Co., Ltd.
ADD: Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
Replaceable Cutting Blade Mechanical Hole Deburring

Website: www.burnishingtoolhome.com
PURROS Machinery Co., Ltd.
ADD: Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
Specifications of Deburring Tools
Unit (mm)
Model Hole Size Dim. (A) Dim. (B) Blade Size Rotate Speed (RPM)
RBT-FT-3 3 87.5 3.5 sv-1/8# 800-1000
RBT-FT-4 4 98 3.5 sv-1/8# 800-1000
RBT-FT-5 5 105 3.8 sv-3/16# 800-1000
Unit (mm)
Model Hole Size Dim. (A) Dim. (B) Blade Size Rotate Speed (RPM)
RBT-FT-6 6 110 5 1# 800-1000
RBT-FT-7 7 110 5 1# 800-1000
RBT-FT-8 8 115 5 2# 800-1000
RBT-FT-9 9 127 5 3# 800-1000
RBT-FT-10 10 127 5 3# 800-1000
Deburring and Chamfering Tools
Phone: 0086-13666499969 (WhatsApp)
Fax: 0086-576-89891099
e-mail: becca@purros.com
Website: www.burnishingtoolhome.com
PURROS Machinery Co., Ltd.
ADD: Taizhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
RBT-FT-11 11 127 5 3-1/2# 600
RBT-FT-12 12 127 5 3-1/2# 600
RBT-FT-13 13 127 10 3-1/2# 600
RBT-FT-14 14 140 10 4# 600
RBT-FT-15 15 140 10 4# 600
RBT-FT-16 16 155 10 4# 600
RBT-FT-17 17 155 10 4# 600
RBT-FT-18 18 155 10 4# 600
RBT-FT-19 19 180 10 4# 600
Unit (mm)
Model Hole Size Blade Size Rotate Speed (RPM)
RBT-FT-20 20 5# 600
RBT-FT-21 21 5# 600
RBT-FT-22 22 5# 600
RBT-FT-23 23 5# 600
RBT-FT-24 24 5# 600
RBT-FT-25 25 5# 600
Deburring and Chamfering Tools
Phone: 0086-13666499969 (WhatsApp)
Fax: 0086-576-89891099
e-mail: becca@purros.com